
Course details

Course title
GRF Entry 2 ESOL Writing Skills

Course code
Q00020986

Course date

Start: 14/01/25
End: 08/04/25

Number of classes
10 sessions

Timetable

Tue 14th Jan, 12:15 to 14:45
Tue 21st Jan, 12:15 to 14:45
Tue 28th Jan, 12:15 to 14:45
Tue 4th Feb, 12:15 to 14:45
Tue 11th Feb, 12:15 to 14:45
Tue 25th Feb, 12:15 to 14:45
Tue 4th Mar, 12:15 to 14:45
Tue 11th Mar, 12:15 to 14:45
Tue 18th Mar, 12:15 to 14:45
Tue 8th Apr, 12:15 to 14:45

Tutor
Ayman Ali

Fee:

£126.00

How you'll learn



You'll join a small group of fellow learners for classes at the venue indicated. Some materials may be provided
in our virtual learning environment.
Got it!
In venue

Venue

Wesley Hall Community Centre (Leicester)
76 Hartington Road
Leicester
LE2 0GN

Level of study
E

Course overview

This course supports learners transitioning to Entry 2 Writing ESOL, emphasising practical writing skills such as
sentence structure, grammar, and vocabulary. Through targeted exercises, learners enhance their ability to write
clearly and effectively, preparing for further language development and real-life communication needs.

Course description

The Get Ready for Entry 2 Writing ESOL course prepares adults to advance their writing skills, focusing on
sentence building, accurate spelling, and improved punctuation. This course is designed to build confidence for
learners progressing to Entry 2 accreditation course.

Source URL: https://www.wea.org.uk/courses/esol/14-january-grf-entry-2-esol-writing-skills


